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	Added
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	Applicant
Representing: Puget Sound Energy
	Jon Piliaris
Puget Sound Energy (E012)
PO BOX 97034 PSE-08N
Bellevue, WA 98009-9734
jon.piliaris@pse.com
	Tel: (425) 456-2142

	5/1/2019
	Lorilyn Huey

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Public Counsel
'
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pccseaef@atg.wa.gov
	
	11/12/2019
	Lorilyn Huey

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Sarah Laycock
Attorney General's Office
800 5th Avenue STE 2000
Seattle, WA 98104-3188
sarahl2@atg.wa.gov
	Tel: 206-464-6215

	11/12/2019
	Lorilyn Huey

	
	
	
	
	

	Petitioner
Representing: Puget Sound Energy
	Donna Barnett
Perkins Coie, LLP
10885 N.E. Fourth Street STE 700
Bellevue, WA 98004-5579
dbarnett@perkinscoie.com
	Tel: (425) 635-1419
Fax: (425) 635-2419
	5/1/2019
	Lorilyn Huey

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Kevin Burdet
,
,, WA ,
kevin.burdet@atg.wa.gov
	
	11/12/2019
	Lorilyn Huey

	
	
	
	
	

	Public Counsel

	Nina Suetake
Assistant Attorney General
Attorney General's Office
800 5th Avenue STE 2000
Seattle, WA 98104-3188
NinaS@atg.wa.gov
	Tel: (206) 389-2055
Fax: (206) 464-6451
	10/1/2019
	Pam Chiles

	
	
	
	
	

	Assistant Attorney General

	Joe Dallas
WUTC
PO Box 47250
Olympia, WA 98504
joe.dallas@utc.wa.gov
	Tel: +1 (360) 664-1192

	7/11/2019
	Miesha Johnson

	
	
	
	
	

	Assistant Attorney General

	Daniel Teimouri
WUTC
PO Box 47250
Olympia, WA 98504
daniel.teimouri@utc.wa.gov
	Tel: +1 (360) 664-1189

	5/14/2019
	Lorilyn Huey

	
	
	
	
	

	Public Counsel

	Lisa Gafken
Office of the Attorney General
800 Fifth Avenue STE 2000
Seattle, WA 98104-3188
Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov
	Tel: (206) 464-6595
Fax: (206) 464-6451
	5/1/2019
	Lorilyn Huey

	
	
	
	
	

	Intervenor

	Alliance of Western Energy Consumers
Alliance of Western Energy Consumers
818 SW 3rd Avenue # 266
Portland, OR 97204

	
	6/5/2019
	Lorilyn Huey

	
	
	
	
	

	
	Chanda Mak
Legal Assistant
Office of the Attorney General
800 Fifth Avenue STE 2000
Seattle, WA 98104-3188
Chanda.Mak@atg.wa.gov
	Tel: (206) 389-3972

	11/12/2019
	Lorilyn Huey
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